
E S P R I T
40.03



Service Parts List
F

C’
@b

,

Function Code 40.03 Sump Assembly
Dep  Part Description Remarks Option Part Number Qty

01 Oil Sump Includes drain plug B918E0211J 1

02 Baffle, sump A91 8E0166F 1

03 Bolt, M6 x 12, hex. hd., baffle to sump A075W1027Z

04 Oil Drain Plug Prior to ‘98 MY A91 1 E6343F 1

04a Oil Drain Plug With oil temperature sensor ‘98 MY on A91 8E0349F 1
tapping*

0 5 ‘0’ Ring, drain plug to sump A91 2E6694F

06 Bolt, M8 x 25 , hex. hd., sump to block A075W1039Z 20

07 Washer, flat, M8, sump to block A075W4020Z 22

08 Spigot, turbo oil feed A91 8E0243F 2

09 Bolt, M8 x 25, cap hd., sump rear to block A082U6136F 2

*For sensor see 17.06

Function Code: 40.03, Page: 1

2001 / of


